
Lp. Interior doors Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL)

1 Artano (1,2) 808.99 891.67

2 Aversa (1,2,3) 799.98 882.56

3 Bianco (Nube, Neve, Sati, Fiori) 808.99

4 Capena Inserto (1,2,3,4,5) 923.35 1004.83

5 Corato (1,2,3,4,5,6 - new model) 783.05 865.63

D'Artagnan (1,  Intero) 1214.14 1354.43

D'Artagnan (Tondo) 1541.16 1664.42

7 Destino Unico (1,2,3,4,5) 956.12 1038.69

Domino (1 - 4, 16 - 19) 742.26 824.84

Domino (8,15) 759.29 841.87

9 Fossano (1,2,3,4,5,6) 759.29 841.87

10 Imperia (1,2,3,4) 793.15 874.64

11 Lago (1,2,3,4) 824.84 907.31

12 Larina (Nube, Neve, Sati, Fiori) 727.61 808.99

13 Linea Forte (1,2,3,4,5,7,8 - new models) 808.99 891.67

14 Livata (1,2,3,4) 793.15 874.64

15 Martina (1,2,3,4,5) 793.15 874.64

16 Mirror  (1,2) 988.99 1069.29

17 Nogaro (1,2,3,4) 793.15 874.64

18 Pasaro(1,2,3,4) 808.99 891.67

19 Tamparo (1,2,3,4-new model) 793.15 874.64

20 Versano (1,2,3,4,5,6) 793.15 874.64

21 Vinadio (1,2,3) 759.29 841.87

Amber (3,6) in size "60" - "80" 1397.00

Amber (3,6) in size "90" 1553.63

Amber 12 in size "60" - "80" 2284.81

Amber 12 in size "90" 2415.40

Amber 13 in size "60" - "80" 1292.55

Amber 13 in size "90" 1423.14

Amber 14 in size "60" - "80" 848.60

Amber 14 in size "90" 913.94

Amber 15 in size "60" - "80" 1161.96

Amber 15 in size "90" 1292.55

23 Dolce (1,2,3) 612.36 769.00

24 Gemini (1,2,3) 675.04 831.67

25 Libra 614.94 771.57

26 Lido (1 - 17) 784.64 941.37

92.31

117.36

130.55

Foiled doors
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Modular doors
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Glass doors
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27 Merano (1,2,3,4,5) 697.21 853.84

Norma Decor 1 343.76 507.91

Norma Decor 2 573.16

Norma Decor 3 507.91

Norma Decor 4 586.23 742.86

Norma Decor 5 468.70 625.33

Norma Decor 6 1235.12 1391.76

29 Orso (1,2,3,4,5) 599.30 755.93

30 Parma(1,2,3) 599.30 755.93

31 Sagittarius (1,2,3) 633.26 789.89

32 Salerno (1,2,3,4) 548.31 724.64

33 Strada (1,2,3) 567.91 724.64

34 Taurus 390.39

35 Torino (1,2,3,4,5,6) 633.26 789.89

36 Virgo (1,2,3) 675.04 831.67

Lp. Technical doors

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL)

Egida in size "80"-"90" 1818.68 2027.58

Egida in size "100"-"110" 1924.42 2130.75

Ignis in size "60"-"90" 1171.17 1382.65

Ignis in size "100" 1306.91 1518.39

Guardia IE30 flat, size "70"-"90", door frame 60 x 124 mm 3839.73 4129.62

Guardia IE30 flat, size "100"-"110", door frame 60 x 124 mm 4274.57 4563.08

Guardia IE30 glazed, size  "70"-"90", door frame  60 x 124 mm

Guardia IE30 glazed, size "100"-"110",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

Guardia IE30 flat double door, size "140"-"180",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

7413.22 7990.24

Guardia IE30 flat double door, size "190"-"220",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

8381.92 8961.61

Guardia IE30 glazed double door, size  "140"-"180",

door frame  60 x 124 mm

Guardia IE30 glazed double door, size "190"-"220",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

Guardia IE60 flat, size "70"-"90", door frame 60 x 124 mm 4274.57 4563.08

Guardia IE60 flat, size "100"-"110", door frame  60 x 124 mm 4791.59 5077.53

Guardia IE60 glazed, size "70"-"90", door frame  60 x 124 mm

Guardia IE60 glazed, size "100"-"110",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

Guardia IE60 flat double door,  size "140"-"180",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

8175.68 8755.38

Guardia IE60 flat double door, size "190"-"220",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

9310.22 9889.91

Guardia IE60 glazed double door, size  "140"-"180",

door frame  60 x 124 mm

Guardia IE60 glazed double door, size "190"-"220",

door frame 60 x 124 mm

Sonus - option 1 (42dB), size "70"-"90",

door frame 61 x 104 mm

Sonus - option 1 (42dB), size "100"-"110",

door frame 61 x 104 mm

Sonus - option 2 (42dB+EI30), size "70"-"90",

door frame 61 x 104 mm

Sonus - option 2 (42dB+EI30), size "100"-"110",

door frame 61 x 104 mm

Sonus - option 3 (42dB+EI30+smoke pr.),  size "70"-"90",

door frame 61 x 104 mm
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Sonus - option 3 (42dB+EI30+smoke pr.), size "100"-"110",

door frame 61 x 104 mm

Sonus - option 4 (42dB+smoke pr.), size "70"-"90",

door frame 61 x 104 mm

Sonus - option 4 (42dB+smoke pr.), size "100"-"110",

door frame 61 x 104 mm

Lp. Block door frames for EGIDA doors

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL)

KOBA -Made of finger joint pinewood for Egida doors, size  "80"-"90" 830.38 876.02

KOBA - Made of finger joint pinewood for  Egida doors, size  "100"-"110" 900.87 946.52

KOBM - Metal door frame for Egida doors, size "80"-"90", availabe RAL 

colors: brown 8017, honey 8003, white 9010, beige 1001, gray 7047

809.49

KOBM - Metal door frame for Egida doors, size "100"-"110",

availabe RAL colors: brown 8017, honey 8003, white 9010, beige 1001, 

gray 7047

881.27

Lp. Adjustable door frames for IGNIS doors ORS1/E

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL)

B)  100-119 1126.71 1210.27

C)  120-139 1161.96 1249.48

D)  140-159 1182.85 1271.66

E)  160-179 1216.81 1306.91

F)  180-199 1276.91 1373.54

G)  200-219 1321.26 1423.14

H)  220-239 1364.33 1470.07

I)  240-259 1410.07 1517.10

J)  260-279 1442.65 1554.92

K)  280-299 1488.39 1607.20

L) 300-319 1532.74 1646.40

M) 320-339 1570.66 1681.65

N) 340-359 1789.97 1908.78

O) 360-379 1840.86 1955.80

P) 380-399 1878.78 1997.59

Lp. Adjustable door frames ORS1 and ORS8 for rebated doors

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL) &
Enduro POLI

A)   75-94 493.75 566.82

B)   95-114 505.73 586.72

C)  120-139 530.98 614.54

D)  140-159 549.49 635.83

E)  160-179 582.66 669.00

F)  180-199 634.44 731.37

G)  200-219 653.06 761.87

H)  220-239 663.65 767.21

I)  240-259 678.30 785.83

J)  260-279 696.82 808.00
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K)  280-299 714.14 833.55

L)  300-319 803.05 931.76

M)  320-339 813.65 946.42

N)  340-359 941.07 1093.74

O)  360-379 972.95 1122.95

P)  380-399 1019.39 1176.02

Q)  400-419 1065.82 1221.16

R)  420-439 1107.01 1264.93

S)  440-459 1148.20 1311.46

T)  460-479 1189.28 1353.93

U)  480-499 1226.51 1393.74

Lp.
Adjustable door frames ORS7 and ORS10 for non-rebated 
modular doors

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL) &
Enduro POLI

A)   75-94 980.87 1023.35

B)   95-114 1004.83 1049.98

C)  120-139 1034.04 1083.15

D)  140-159 1057.90 1109.68

E)  160-179 1081.76 1134.93

F)  180-199 1112.35 1169.38

G)  200-219 1134.93 1193.34

H)  220-239 1158.79 1219.88

I)  240-259 1182.65 1246.41

J)  260-279 1206.61 1271.66

K)  280-299 1255.72 1323.34

L)  300-319 1357.89 1428.19

M)  320-339 1381.76 1453.44

N)  340-359 1449.48 1531.75

O)  360-379 1472.05 1555.71

P)  380-399 1495.91 1580.86

Q)  400-419 1519.87 1607.39

R)  420-439 1543.73 1634.03

S)  440-459 1596.80 1689.77

T)  460-479 1927.29 2061.35

U)  480-499 1961.84 2098.57

Lp. Metal door frames*
Single door frame 
size "60" - "90"

Single door frame 
Size "100" - "110"

Double door frame Size 
"120" - "200"

47 Metal block door frame - FD 11 600.58 665.83 1018.40

48 Metal block door frame - FD 12 651.47 698.50 1083.64

49 Metal block door frame - FD 14 548.31 587.51 940.08

50 Adjustable metal door frame - FD 61, 95-125 mm 1018.40 1181.56 1723.43

51 Adjustable metal door frame - FD 62, 125-155 mm 1096.71 1259.88 1801.75

52 Adjustable metal door frame - FD 63, 155-185 mm 1188.10 1351.26 1919.27

53 Adjustable metal door frame - FD 64, 185-215 mm 1266.41 1429.68 2036.69

54 Adjustable metal door frame - FD 65, 215-245 mm 1357.80 1521.06 2154.22

55 Adjustable metal door frame - FD 66, 245-275 mm 1436.11 1600.37 2284.81

56 Adjustable metal door frame - FD 67, 275-305 mm 1618.98 1782.14 2585.10

* All prices for Metal door frames will be confirmed each time after receipt of customer order.
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Lp. Block  door frame / Accessories

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL) &
Enduro POLI

57 Block frame KOB3 flat 90 x 44 mm 330.29 403.46

Covering profile flat LO1 (width 60 mm) - one side set for size "60"-"90" 96.63 109.70

Covering profile flat LO1 (width 60 mm) - one side set for size "100"-

"110"

140.99 163.17

59 Covering profile flat LO1 (width 60 mm) - for double door frame 140.99 163.17

Covering profile flat LO7 (width 80 mm) - one side set for size "60"-"90" 116.24 130.59

Covering profile flat LO7 (width 80 mm) - one side set for size "100"-

"110"

163.17 184.06

61 Covering profile flat LO7 (width 80 mm) - for double door frame 163.17 184.06

62 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "60"-"90" 60.10 71.78

63 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "100"-"110" 90.10 109.70

64 Quadrant LC1 - for double door frame 90.10 109.70

Lp. Accesories at extra charge for block door frame  KOBP for 
Guardia door

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL)

65 Covering profile LO1 (width 60 mm) - one side set for size "70"-"90", 

single door

96.63 109.70

66 Covering profile LO1 (width 60 mm)  - one side set for size "100"-"110", 

single door

140.99 163.17

67 Covering profile LO1 (width 60 mm)  - one side set for size "70"-"90", 

double doors

140.99 163.17

68 Covering profile LO1 (width 60 mm)  - one side set for size "100"-"110", 

double doors

140.99 163.17

69 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "70"-"90", single door 60.10 71.78

70 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "100"-"110", single door 90.10 109.70

71 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "70"-"90", double doors 90.10 109.70

72 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "100"-"110", double doors 90.10 109.70

73 Architrave - one side set, single door 195.84 216.73

74 Architrave - one side set, double doors 293.76 321.18

75 Enlarging 100 mm, single door 216.73 238.91

76 Enlarging 200 mm, single door 309.40 344.65

77 Enlarging 300 mm, single door 403.46 446.53

78 Enlarging 100 mm, double doors 321.18 352.47

79 Enlarging 200 mm, double doors 464.84 513.06

80 Enlarging 300 mm, double doors 605.83 668.50

Lp.

81 218.02

82 251.98

83 241.58

84 270.29

85 only on request

86 plus 50%

87 not available

88 ORS1 price

89 124.06

90 7.82

Door frames options at extra charge

Adjustable angle architrave (tongue 30 mm) with 60 mm-wide covering 

profile  - set
Adjustable angle architrave (tongue 30 mm) with 80 mm-wide covering 

profile  - set
Adjustable angle architrave (tongue 50 mm) with 60 mm-wide covering 

profile  - set
Adjustable angle architrave (tongue 50 mm) with 80 mm-wide covering 

profile - set
Door frame with sidelights and transoms(without glass) with 

circumference up to 5 rm
Door frame for double door

Adjustable door frame ORS2 with oval angle architraves

Wall framing („blind door frame”)

Additional hinge in non-rebated door frame “60” – “80” /pc

Additional hinge in rebated door frame "60" - "80" /pc
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91 ORS1 plus 15%

92 37.82

93 163.17

Lp. MDF housing system for metal frame - ORS5

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL) &
Enduro POLI

A)   60-94 831.67 925.63

B)   95-129 864.34 976.61

C)  130-199 911.27 1045.82

D)  200-269 962.26 1124.14

Lp. Sliding systems / Folding door / SARA-PRO

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Eco-Veneer (CPL-
CLPL)

Concealed metal door frame SARA-PRO

Flat door leaf Norma Decor 1 for SARA-PRO door frame

Single on wall system-rail cover 80 mm (without door frame) 308.11 360.39

Single on wall system-rail cover 100 mm (without door frame) 327.72 381.28

Single on wall system - metal rail 259.80 259.80

Double on wall system-rail cover 80 mm (without door frame) 617.51 724.64

Double on wall system-rail cover 100 mm (without door frame) 658.01 759.89

Double on wall system - metal rail 518.31 518.31

Folding door Norma Decor 1 (without door frame) 1296.51 1527.59

Folding door+glass Libra (without door frame) 1496.21 1728.58

99 Slowing-down device BIAS 285.94 285.94

100 Key hook lock (chrome,satin, gold, black) 250.69 250.69

101 WC hook lock (chrome,satin, gold, black) 299.00 299.00

102 Bumper 161.88 202.37

103 Strike plate 23.46 23.46

Pocket door system- single 2027.58 2085.01

Pocket door system- double 3572.11 3626.96

Enlarging element over 20 mm (price for each 10 mm) 62.67 62.67

Lp. Handles Key / Cylinder lock WC Without rosette

105 PRESTO M9/M6 - nickel/chrome 79.60 101.88 54.85

106 GIUSSY M9/M6/M3 - nickel/chrome/brown grafiatto 79.60 101.88 54.85

107 INVADO M9/M6 - nickel/chrome 129.21 150.10 104.45

108 UNO INX - inox 113.56 130.59 #VALOARE!

109 UNO R INX - inox 101.88 125.34 69.21

110 FLIP SN/M6 - nickel satin/chrome 176.23 195.84 124.06

111 FLIP A/M6 - anthracite/chrome 189.30 208.91 130.59

112 ENTRA SN/M6 - nickel satin/chrome 176.23 195.84 124.06

113 ENTRA A/M6 - anthracite/chrome 189.30 208.91 130.59

114 TOTAL-Q M6 - chrome or M4 - matt chrome 319.89 365.54 261.08

115 TOTAL-Q B - black 319.89 365.54 261.08

116 SPIGOLA-QR M6 - chrome or M4 - matt chrome or B - black 274.15 319.89 202.37

117 SPIGOLA-QR M6 - matt gold or copper 280.69 339.50 208.91

Adjustable door frame with bumper for single on-wall sliding system with 

flat covering profile
Reinforcement for self closer in metal frames

Adaptation for electric strike in metal frames
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118 SPARK SN - nickel satin 176.23 215.44 124.06

119 SPARK FIT B - black 208.91 248.02 130.59

120 EUFORIO B - black 235.04 267.62 143.66

121 FOSTER BI - shiny chrome/nickel matt/black/shiny gold/white 150.10 169.70 104.45

122 FOSTER BI - shiny gold 182.77 202.37 124.06

123 IBIZA K - white or black - NEW 137.13 156.63 97.92

124 QUBIK K FIT - black/brushed nickel/shiny chrome/brushed brass - NEW 169.70 189.30 110.99

125 TOPAZ - inox - NEW 104.45 130.59 71.78

126 QUANTA K FIT - black/brushed nickel/shiny chrome/brushed brass - 

NEW
169.70 189.30 110.99

Lp. Accessories /options for foiled doors at extra charge

127 Door  filled with  perforated chipboard 158.02

128 Additional hinge (in door leaf or door frame “60” – “80”) 7.82

129 Non-rebated version for sliding system 84.85

130 Double door 114.85

131 PVC ventilation sleeves 39.21

132 Ventilation grid (NORMA DECOR) 45.74

133 Metal sleeves round (gold, chrome)  / set 287.22

134 Metal sleeves square (nickel, chrome)  / set 287.22

135 Cylinder insert 31/36 (for cylinder lock) 44.36

136 Door with a lock without a key hole no charge

137 Door width “100” and “110” 84.85

138 Ventilation undercut 39.21

139 Caps for hinge / 2 pieces 16.63

140 Automatic door bottom seal  in size "60"-"90" 289.80

141 Automatic door bottom seal  in size "100"-"110" 319.89

142 Aluminum threshold for doors in width "60" - "90" 124.06

143 Aluminum threshold for doors in width  "100" - "110" 143.66

144 Glass “satinato” in door leaf ND3 and ND5 / pcs 14.36

145 Glass “satinato” in door leaf ND2 and ND4 / pcs 24.85

146 Glass “master care” in door leaf MERANO / pcs not available

147 Glass “master care” in door leaf TORINO / pcs not available

Lp. Kick and Push metal bumper plates (price for a set for both sides of 
door leaf)

148 Upper push plate with a hole for a handle 378.61

149 Lower kick plate - standard flat one 378.61

150 Lower kick plate - with ventilation undercut 417.81

151 Lower kick plate - with holes for ventilation sleeves 417.81

152 Lower kick plate - with ventilation grid 548.31

Lp. Accessories / options for modular doors at extra charge

153 Glass "master carre" or "transparent glass" in D’ARTAGNAN / pcs no charge

154 Glass "Nero" - BIANCO/LARINA Neve 2, Sati 2, Fiori 2, Nube 2 not available

155 Glass "Nero" - BIANCO/LARINA Neve 3, Sati 3, Fiori 3, Nube 3 not available

156 Glass "Contrasto" - BIANCO/LARINA Neve 2, Sati 2, Fiori 2, Nube 2 not available

157 Glass "Contrasto" - BIANCO/LARINA Neve 3, Sati 3, Fiori 3, Nube 3 not available

158 Ventilation undercut (not applicable for D’ARTAGNAN) 39.21

159 Door in width “100” 84.85



160 Door with a lock without a key hole no charge

161 PVC ventilation sleeves round 39.21

162 Metal sleeves round  (gold, chrome)  / set 287.22

163 Metal sleeves square (nickel, chrome)  / set 287.22

164 Non-rebated version (modular doors only) 84.85

165 Non-rebated version for sliding system 84.85

166 Automatic door bottom seal  in size "60"-"90" 289.80

167 Automatic door bottom seal  in size "100" 319.89

168 Aluminium threshold for doors in width "60" - "90" 124.06

169 Aluminium threshold for doors in width  "100" 143.66

170 Double door 114.85

171 Cylinder insert 31/36 (for cylinder lock) | 31/31 for non-rebated doors 44.36

172 Caps for hinge / 2 pieces 16.63

173 Additional hinge in non-rebated doors (in door leaf or door frame “60” – 

“80”)

see pos. 97 in Pricelist

174 Additional hinge in rebated doors (in door leaf or door frame “60” – “80”) 7.82

Lp. Accessories / options for glass doors AMBER at extra charge

175 Ventilation undercut 161.88

Studio RONDO - anodized silver Short/Long 1043.15

Studio RONDO - anodized silver for Standard key 1395.72

Studio RONDO - anodized silver for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1043.15

Studio RONDO - anodized silver WC lock 1343.44

Studio RONDO - stainless steel. Short/Long 1531.46

Studio RONDO - stainless steel for Standard key 1933.63

Studio RONDO - stainless steel for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1531.46

Studio RONDO - stainless steel WC lock 1800.46

Studio RONDO - black painted Short/Long 1462.25

Studio RONDO - black painted for Standard key 1851.35

Studio RONDO - black painted for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1462.25

Studio RONDO - black painted WC lock 1766.50

Studio CLASSIC - anodized silver. Short/Long 1446.61

Studio CLASSIC - anodized silver for Standard key 1851.35

Studio CLASSIC - anodized silver for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1446.61

Studio CLASSIC - anodized silver WC lock 1851.35

Studio CLASSIC - stainless steel. Short/Long 1951.84

Studio CLASSIC - stainless steel for Standard key 2102.04

Studio CLASSIC - stainless steel for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1951.84

Studio CLASSIC - stainless steel WC lock 2338.37

Studio CLASSIC - black painted Short/Long 1851.35

Studio CLASSIC - black painted for Standard key 2136.00

Studio CLASSIC - black painted for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1851.35

Studio CLASSIC - black painted WC lock 2136.00

Studio ARCOS - anodized silver Short/Long 1633.33

Studio ARCOS - anodized silver Standard key 1900.95

Studio ARCOS - anodized silver for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1633.33

Studio ARCOS - anodized silver WC lock 1967.59

Studio ARCOS - stainless steel Short/Long 2034.12

Studio ARCOS - stainless steel for Standard key 2607.28
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Studio ARCOS - stainless steel for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 2034.12

Studio ARCOS - stainless steel WC lock 2338.37

Studio ARCOS - black painted Short/Long 1851.35

Studio ARCOS - black painted for Standard key 2219.56

Studio ARCOS - black painted for Cylinder lock (without cylinder) 1851.35

Studio ARCOS - black painted WC lock 2219.56

Lp. Accessories / options for technical doors at extra charge

185 Automatic door bottom seal for Egida in size "80"-"90" 289.80

186 Automatic door bottom seal for Egida in size  "100"-"110" 319.89

187 Viewfinder (EGIDA) 32.67

188 Handle AXA Quebeck(II class)+ square rose, F6 Inox F9 Tytan (EGIDA) 385.14

189 Handle AXA Royal(III class)+ square rose, F6 Inox 757.21

190 Set of cylinder inserts 30x40 mm WILKA, class B (EGIDA) 390.39

191 Viewfinder (GUARDIA) 109.70

192 Smoke protection in GUARDIA doors 156.63

193 Self-closing device for GUARDIA-IGNIS-SONUS 417.81

194 Cylinder insert for GUARDIA-IGNIS-SONUS 161.88

195 Mounting Kit for brick walls (8 screws 10/152) 39.21

196 Handle UNO for fire-resistant doors 113.56

197 Self-closing device GEZE TS 4000b + GEZE TS 4000 IS - silver colour 

(for GUARDIA)

2577.28

198 Door rubber seal 5,5 m (black, grey, white, brown, beige) 28.71

199 Standard lock for foiled and modular doors (WC,KL,WK)  /pcs 24.85

Lp. Prestige Skirtings Collection
Primer white foil 
(for painting) Enduro foil Eco-Veneer

200 Model P124 16x100x2400 mm 41.78 41.78 49.60

201 Model P125 16x60x2400 mm 35.25 35.25

202 Model P127 16x110x2400 mm 45.74 45.74

203 Model P129 16x80x2400 mm 41.78 41.78 49.60

204 Model P130 16x100x2400 mm 41.78 41.78

205 Model P132 16x100x2400 mm 41.78 41.78

206 Model P402 16x120x2400 mm 48.32 48.32

207 Model P403 16x140x2400 mm 53.56 53.56

208 Finishing element(primer white foil) 20x20x120 mm 8.51

209 Metall clips (30 pcs/box with screw)

Lp. MILLED doors collection

REBATED door leaf

1 Belgatto (1-14) 716.82

2 Decorato (1-14) 716.82

Lp. MODERN line collection

REBATED door leaf

3 Norma Decor 1 343.76

4 Lido (1,10, 14, 15, 16,17) 784.64

5 Dolce (1, 2, 3) 612.36

-
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6 Virgo (1,2,3) 675.04

7 Orso (1, 2, 3, 4, 5) 599.30

8 Merano (1, 2, 3, 4, 5) 697.21

Lp.

9

10 84.85

11 84.85

12 84.85

13 114.85

14 158.02

15 289.80

16 319.89

17 124.06

18 143.66

19 44.36

20 7.82

21 16.63

22 124.06

23 44.36

24 32.67

25 39.21

26 39.21

27 287.22

28 287.22

29 90.10

30 45.74

Lp. OPTIMO line collection

CPL 0,15 mm CPL 0,8 mm

31 Norma Decor 1 - Rebated door leaf 573.16 1017.11

32 Norma Decor 6 - Rebated door leaf 1301.66 1749.47

33 Lido (1, 10, 14, 15, 16, 17) - Rebated door leaf 1017.11

Lp.

34

35 194.55

36 639.79

37 84.85

38 84.85

39 114.85

40 158.02

41 289.80

42 319.89

43 124.06

44 143.66

45 44.36

46 7.82

47 16.63

48 124.06

49 44.36

50 90.10

51 90.10

Automatic door bottom seal, widths “60”–“90”

Automatic door bottom seal, widths “100”–“110”

Aluminium thresholds, widths: “60”–“90”

Aluminium thresholds, widths: “60”–“110”

Rebated doors: cylinder lock insert 31/36

Rebated doors: additional hinge for the door in sizes “60”–“80”

Rebated doors: caps for hinges (chrome, satin chrome, golden, black)

Non-rebated doors: additional hinge—included in a door frame

Non-rebated doors: cylinder lock insert 31/31

Door made in non-rebated version for sliding systems

Double door

Tubular chipboard filling

Automatic door bottom seal, widths “60”–“90”

Automatic door bottom seal, widths “100”–“110”

Aluminium thresholds, widths: “60”–“90”

Aluminium thresholds, widths: “100”–“110”

Non-rebated doors: edge band in the following colours: BLACK B726 or 

WHITE ALPINE B688 (option for door leaves in any of the available 
Non-rebated doors: edge band in the colour: NATURAL HAMILTON OAK 

B717 (option only for door leaves in ALPINE WHITE B687, B688 colour)

Additional options for OPTIMO line collection

Door without a key hole

Door width “100”– “110” - CPL 0,15 mm

Door width “100”– “110” - CPL 0,8 mm

Door made in non-rebated version

Door made in non-rebated version for sliding systems

Double door

Tubular chipboard filling

Edge band in black colour (for Decorato & Belgatto colections)

Ventilation grid

Reinforcement for self-closer

Ventilation undercut

PVC ventilation sleeves

Metal ventilation sleeves, round (chrome, golden)

Metal ventilation sleeves, square (chrome, nickel)

Rebated doors: cylinder lock insert 31/36

Rebated doors: additional hinge for the door in sizes “60”–“80”

Rebated doors: caps for hinges (chrome, satin chrome, golden, black)

Non-rebated doors: additional hinge - included in a door frame

Non-rebated doors: cylinder lock insert 31/31

Additional options for MILLED & MODERN line collection

Door without a key hole

Door width “100”– “110”

Door made in non-rebated version



52 63.96

53 32.67

54 39.21

55 39.21

56 287.22

57 287.22

58 45.74

59 no charge

Lp. CPL 0,15 mm Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Enduro POLI

60 413 308.11 360.39

61 436 327.72 381.28

62 260 259.80 259.80

63 830 616.23 723.25

64 860 656.72 758.60

65 520 519.59 519.59

Lp.

66 285.94

67 161.88

68 202.37

69 241.58

70 250.69

71 299.00

Lp. Block  door frame for rebated door leaf / Accessories

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Enduro POLI CPL 0,15 mm

72 Block door frame KOB3 flat 90 x 44 mm 330.29 403.46 442.57

73 Covering profile flat LO1 (width 60 mm) - one side set

for size "60"-"90"

96.63 109.70 124.06

74 Covering profile flat LO1 (width 60 mm) - one side set

for size "100"-"110"

140.99 163.17 185.44

75 Covering profile flat LO1 (width 60 mm) - for double door frame 140.99 163.17 185.44

76 Covering profile flat LO7 (width 80 mm) - one side set

for size "60"-"90"

116.24 130.59 143.66

77 Covering profile flat LO7 (width 80 mm) - one side set

for size "100"-"110"

163.17 184.06 203.66

78 Covering profile flat LO7 (width 80 mm) - for double door frame 163.17 184.06 203.66

79 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "60"-"90" 60.10 71.78 82.28

80 Quadrant LC1 - one side set for size "100"-"110" 90.10 109.70 129.21

81 Quadrant LC2 - for double door 90.10 109.70 129.21

82 Door frames with sidelights and transoms (without glass)

with circumference up to 5 lm

only on request only on request only on request

83 Door frames for double door KOB03 + 50% KOB03 + 50% KOB03 + 50%

84 Additional hinge in door frame “60”–“80” 7.82 7.82 7.82

Wall-mounted (on-wall) sliding system

Single door system
Single door system (rail cover 80 mm, thimble, grip, without door frame 

and bumper)
Single door system (rail cover 100 mm, thimble, grip, without door frame 

and bumper)

Single door system - metal rail

Double door system
Double door system (rail cover 80 mm, thimble, grip, without door frame 

and bumper)
Double door system (rail cover 100 mm, thimble, grip, without door frame 

and bumper)

Double door system - metal rail

Additional options for Wall-mounted sliding system

Soft-close hardware for sliding door BIAS

Bumper in Enduro/PLUS/3D foils

Bumper in Enduro POLI foil

Bumper in CPL 0,15 mm

Hook lock (chrom, satin, gold, black)

Surcharge includes: hook lock, folding key
Hook lock (chrom, satin, gold, black)

Surcharge includes: hook lock, folding WC knob

Metal ventilation sleeves, square (chrome, nickel)

Ventilation grid

Stainless steel porthole for Norma Decor 6

Non-rebated doors: a set of 2 hinges + striking plate + door lock in 

colours: white, golden, black
Reinforcement for self-closer

Ventilation undercut

PVC ventilation sleeves

Metal ventilation sleeves, round (chrome, golden)



Lp. Adjustable door frames ORS1 and ORS8 for rebated doors

Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Enduro POLI CPL 0,15 mm

A)   75-94 493.75 566.82 629.29

B)   95-114 505.73 586.72 658.01

C)  120-139 530.98 614.54 694.54

D)  140-159 549.49 635.83 723.25

E)  160-179 582.66 669.00 754.64

F)  180-199 634.44 731.37 804.24

G)  200-219 653.06 761.87 829.09

H)  220-239 663.65 767.21 859.09

I)  240-259 678.30 785.83 887.80

J)  260-279 696.82 808.00 916.52

K)  280-299 714.14 833.55 975.33

L)  300-319 803.05 931.76 1006.32

M)  320-339 813.65 946.42 1034.04

N)  340-359 941.07 1093.74 1222.06

O)  360-379 972.95 1122.95 1245.52

P)  380-399 1019.39 1176.02 1275.62

Q)  400-419 1065.82 1221.16 1305.62

R)  420-439 1107.01 1264.93 1334.33

S)  440-459 1148.20 1311.46 1363.04

T)  460-479 1189.28 1353.93 1530.17

U)  480-499 1226.51 1393.74 1570.66

Lp.

Adjustable door frames ORS7 and ORS10 for non-rebated doors Enduro foils 
(Standard,3D, PLUS)

Enduro POLI CPL 0,15 mm

A)   75-94 980.87 1023.35 1130.67

B)   95-114 1004.83 1049.98 1160.67

C)  120-139 1034.04 1083.15 1199.88

D)  140-159 1057.90 1109.68 1229.88

E)  160-179 1081.76 1134.93 1259.88

F)  180-199 1112.35 1169.38 1299.08

G)  200-219 1134.93 1193.34 1325.22

H)  220-239 1158.79 1219.88 1355.22

I)  240-259 1182.65 1246.41 1386.51

J)  260-279 1206.61 1271.66 1416.61

K)  280-299 1255.72 1323.34 1475.32

L)  300-319 1357.89 1428.19 1592.84

M)  320-339 1381.76 1453.44 1622.84

N)  340-359 1449.48 1531.75 1729.97

O)  360-379 1472.05 1555.71 1756.01

P)  380-399 1495.91 1580.86 1786.10

Q)  400-419 1519.87 1607.39 1816.10

R)  420-439 1543.73 1634.03 1846.10

S)  440-459 1596.80 1689.77 1910.06

T)  460-479 1927.29 2061.35 2374.90

U)  480-499 1961.84 2098.57 2415.40

Lp.

87 only on request

85

86

Options at extra charge for adjustable door frames

door frames with sidelights and transoms (without glass) with 

circumference up to 5 l.m



88 door frame price + 50%

89 7.82

90 no charge

91 no charge

92 218.02

93 251.98

94 241.58

95 270.29

96 ORS1 price

door frames for double door

additional hinge in door frame “60”–“80”

angle architrave 80 mm-wide [ORS8]

angle architrave 80 mm-wide [ORS10]

standard angle architrave (a ”tongue” 30 mm-long) - set, architrave 

60 mm-wide
standard angle architrave (a ”tongue” 30 mm-long) - set, architrave 

80 mm-wide
angle architrave with longer “tongue” (a “tongue” 50 mm-long) - set, 

architrave 60 mm-wide
angle architrave with longer “tongue” (a “tongue” 50 mm-long) - set, 

architrave 80 mm-wide
wall framing (“blind door frame”)


